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Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

Count:  5

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY

 3,000.00338 2ND ST CBD 2016-1564 OWNERMOOSE LODGE

 92,000.00222 FIRST STREET CBD 2016-1678 Q & S CONTRACTING INCCITY OF HENDERSON

 80.00600 DR. MLK BLVD. ARD 2016-1676 OWNERMEL FLOYD

 2,000.00721 N. GREEN STREET GB 2016-1795 OWNERCASEYS GENERAL STORES

 35,000.00214 LETCHER STREET ACD 2016-1579 A.V.P. INC.CITY OF HENDERSON

 132,080.00

Count:  8

COMMERCIAL ADDITION

 85,000.00625 S. MAIN STREET HIP 2016-1585 FULKERSON QUALITY BUILDINGSBRAD HIGGINSON

 320,000.00141 N. GARDENMILE ROAD GB 2016-1573 SHEFFER CONSTRUCTION & DEV LLCBEST ONE TIRE CO

 14,000.002016 POWELL ST NB 2016-1561 GILFORD & SONS ROOFING LLCCARL STONE

 50,000.002323 S. GREEN STREET M-2 2016-1583 WAYCON CONSTRUCTIONCRAIG FRUIT

 50,000.001213 WASHINGTON STREET R-O 2016-1746 A.V.P. INC.SALVATION ARMY

 40,000.001773 S. GREEN STREET HC 2016-1749 D&B BUILDERSFAST FUEL

 240,000.001030 MARKET STREET HC 2016-1534 DANCOHUGH E SANDEFUR CENTER

 150,000.00369 COMMUNITY DRIVE M-2 2016-1782 A.V.P. INC.GIBBS DIE CASTING

 949,000.00

Count:  4

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

 10,000.002201 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1771 THE STEWART PERRY COMPANY INC.HENDERSON WARREN, LLC

 25,140.00845 SECOND STREET GDZ 2016-1764 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONKIMBER HEDDEN

 9,100.001095 N. GREEN ST GB 2016-1543 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONW. F. POLK JR.

 2,425.001134 WASHINGTON ST ARD 2016-1632 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONGARY L. SR. & LINDA SUTTON

 46,665.00

Count:  8

COMMERCIAL NEW

 6,300,000.001449 CORPORATE COURT M-1 2016-1648 DANCOCITY OF HENDERSON

 68,000.00955 HWY 41S HC 2016-1547 HOWARD'S POST FRAME BUILDINGPAYNES HOME MAINTENANCE

 900,000.002201 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1772 THE STEWART PERRY COMPANY INC.HENDERSON WARREN, LLC

 437,395.002600 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1727 BUFFALO CONSTRUCTIONHOGAN HOLDINGS 47, LLC

 92,665.002600 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1728 BUFFALO CONSTRUCTIONSLEEP OUTFITTERS

 200,000.001300 N. GREEN STREET HC 2016-1608 ROBERT CORNBLEET LLCROBERT CORNBLEET

 500,000.002242 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1733 BARGER CONSTRUCTIONFAST PACE URGENT CARE

 10,000,000.001200 BARRET BLVD HC 2016-1671 TURNER CONSTRUCTIONOWENSBORO HEALTH

 18,498,060.00

Count:  22

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

 30,000.002630 HWY 41 N SUITE E HC 2016-1791 MIDWEST CONTRACTING & MAINT.CRICKET WIRELESS
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 2,000.00234 N. MAIN STREET CBD 2016-1541 KIZER CONSTRUCTIONNIBBY PRIEST

 5,000.001116 FIFTH STREET M-1 2016-1759 OWNERTREY HODGE

 13,000.002601 HWY 60 E R-2 2016-1597 OWNERCHAPEL HILL UNITED METHODIST

 12,000.001010 WASHINGTON ST ARD 2016-1718 FERGY'S CONSTRUCTIONSUBHASH CHANDER

 6,380,000.001449 CORPORATE COURT M-1 2016-1601 DANCOCITY OF HENDERSON

 150,000.001910 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1793 OWNERMIKE CHURCH

 20,000.001724 A & B FRANKLIN AVENUE GB 2016-1691 AMERICAN HOMESPECAMVETS

 5,000.00325 S. GREEN ST GB 2016-1553 HABITAT FOR HUMANITYHABITAT FOR HUMANITY

 750,000.002480 HWY 41 N SUITE J HC 2016-1588 CDH CONTRACTING, INC.DA VITA HEALTHCARE

 260,000.00151 GARDENMILE ROAD SUITE F GB 2016-1574 DANCOST. MARY'S HEALTH INC.

 40,000.001648-A SECOND STREET GB 2016-1706 AMERICAN HOMESPECEASTGATE FAMILY RESTAURANT

 19,000.00108 N. ELM STREET CBD 2016-1699 BEALMEAR SERVICES, LLCBRUCE ABBOTT

 197,000.00851 KIMSEY LANE R-4 2016-1685 DANCOREDBANKS NURSING CENTER

 50,000.002630 HWY 41 N SUITE C HC 2016-1533 MIDWEST CONTRACTING & MAINT.EDWARD JONES

 20,000.0013 S. MAIN STREET CBD 2016-1739 PETERS BUILDERSJNG PROPERTIES

 2,500.00428 N. GREEN STREET GB 2016-1623 DAN PHILLIPSCOOL BREEZE VAPOR

 80,000.00324 N. ELM ST CBD 2016-1613 LOVE CONSTRUCTIONJUST FAMILY INC

 690,000.00230 N. GREEN STREET CBD 2016-1784 ANDERSON & RODGERSBRUCE T. MCGAUGHEY

 1,284,993.00369 COMMUNITY DRIVE M-2 2016-1703 PPMI CONSTRUCTION COMPANYPPMI CONSTRUCTION

 185,000.001047 FOURTH STREET M-1 2016-1548 ARCHITECTURAL RENOVATORS LLCMICHAEL S. MARTIN REALTY

 60,000.002003 STAPP DRIVE, SUITE A GB 2016-1778 A.V.P. INC.RODOLFO IVON AYALA

 10,255,493.00

Count:  1

DUPLEX DEMOLITION

 4,000.00123 MILL ST ARD 2016-1634 B & B HAULING & EXCAVATING, INC.ROBERT DIAGLE

 4,000.00

Count:  2

DUPLEX NEW

 99,000.001630 STERLING CREEK DRIVE R-2 2016-1546 JOE MATTINGLY BUILDERS, INC.JOE MATTINGLY

 624,000.001701 & 1705 RIVERS EDGE DRIVE R-2 2016-1538 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONHACKBERRY DEVELOPMENT

 723,000.00

Count:  2

DUPLEX REMODEL

 28,763.00622 THIRD STREET R-3 2016-1666 FERGY'S CONSTRUCTIONT. GREEN

 4,000.00633 & 635 N. ALVES STREET R-3 2016-1602 OWNERDAVID ADAMS

 32,763.00

Count:  1

MANUFACTURED HOME ACCESSORY

 400.00912 IRONWOOD DRIVE R-MH 2016-1751 OWNERJIM HANCOCK

 400.00

Count:  1

MANUFACTURED HOME DEMOLITION

 1,000.001308 PORTER DRIVE R-2 2016-1587 OWNERTIM STONE

 1,000.00
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Count:  10

MANUFACTURED HOME NEW

 27,900.0014 W. GRANT STREET R-MH 2016-1755 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESTORI ESTES

 45,000.00510 WATSON LN, LOT 15 R-4 2016-1611 KENTUCKY DREAM HOMESRANDY & DONNA JOHNSON

 38,000.00510 WATSON LANE #23 R-4 2016-1605 KY DREAM HOMES LLCLAUREN HAIRE

 55,000.0017 W. GRANT STREET R-MH 2016-1603 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESTHOMAS & KATHLEEN NORRIS

 87,000.00225 MEADOW STREET ARD 2016-1594 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESEDWIN LITTLE & KORSICA BAKER

 26,400.00910 IRONWOOD DRIVE R-MH 2016-1775 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESSUNSET TERRACE HOMES INC.

 24,000.002310 ADAMS LANE LOT #50 R-MH 2016-1576 TODAY HOMES INCMARSHALL CHAMBERS

 24,000.002310 ADAM'S LANE LOT #51 R-MH 2016-1536 TODAY'S HOMESMARSHALL CHAMBERS

 50,000.001109 WEDGEWOOD DR. R-MH 2016-1792 SUNSET TERRACE HOMESSUNSET TERRACE HOMES INC.

 50,000.00510 WATSON LANE R-4 2016-1789 AUSTIN INDUSTRIESCECIL & HAZEL BRISTOW

 427,300.00

Count:  1

MULTI FAMILY NEW

 425,000.00434 NINTH ST R-3 2016-1681 ROBERT CORNBLEET LLCROBERT CORNBLEET

 425,000.00

Count:  37

SIGN NEW

 3,600.002021 HWY 41N HC 2016-1537 HUSK SIGNST & C DISCOUNT AUTO

 1,895.00201B N. MAIN STREET CBD 2016-1624 SIGN CRAFTERSFIELD & MAIN INSURANCE

 1,000.00132 CARLISLE STREET GDZ 2016-1757 SIGNS DESIGNHABITAT FOR HUMANITY

 1,200.00135 SECOND STREET CBD 2016-1756 CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INCPEOPLE READY

 5,000.002627 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1657 HUSK SIGNSLUX MOTORS

 40,000.002242 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1742 BARGER CONSTRUCTIONFAST PACE CLINIC

 13,000.001555 S. GREEN ST. HC 2016-1692 SIGN CRAFTERSFARMERS BANK & TRUST

 800.00700 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING ARD 2016-1567 AFFORDABLE SIGNSHEALTH FIRST

 500.001900 HWY 41N HC 2016-1724 JAMES A. DENOBARNETT FURNITURE AND APPL

 300.00104 N. WATER STREET RF-2 2016-1707 OWNERTACOHOLICS CANTINA

 2,500.002630 HWY 41 N SUITE D HC 2016-1542 HOARD'S CUSTOM SIGNSCUTE NAILS & TAN

 8,500.002053 HWY 41N HC 2016-1726 CLOVER SIGNSMCDONALD'S

 5,600.00340 STARLITE DRIVE GB 2016-1668 ALVEY'S SIGN CODEACONESS HOSPITAL

 10,000.001135 BARRET BLVD. HC 2016-1563 SIGN PROSMURPHY USA

 200.001521 S. GREEN ST. HC 2016-1737 OWNERHUGH SAMPLES

 100.00316-318 FIRST STREET CBD 2016-1717 OWNERCASH EXPRESS

 700.00441 SECOND STREET GB 2016-1741 SIGN CRAFTERSEDWARD JONES

 8,000.00201 3RD STREET CBD 2016-1688 HUSK SIGNSBIG RIVERS ELECTRIC

 7,859.002003 STAPP DRIVE GB 2016-1769 CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INCAGAVES MEXICAN GRILL

 6,000.00151 GARDEN MILE RD GB 2016-1643 SIGN CRAFTERSST. MARY'S

 550.001021 MARKET STREET HC 2016-1693 BLUEGRASS GRAFIXCOVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH

 8,500.002600 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1734 BUFFALO CONSTRUCTIONHOGAN HOLDINGS 47, LLC

 0.00111 5TH STREET RF-2 2016-1575 HANKS NEON & PLASTIC SERVICEHENDERSON WATER UTILITY
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 1,800.00138 S. GREEN ST GB 2016-1554 HUSK SIGNSPALM BEACH VAPORS

 8,500.00945 BARRET BLVD. HC 2016-1598 MIDWEST MAINTENANCECIRCLE K

 10,000.002336 S. GREEN STREET M-1 2016-1599 MIDWEST MAINTENANCECIRCLE K

 2,625.00449 VINE STREET ARD 2016-1531 ALVEY'S SIGN COCHERYL MELTON

 100.00422 SEVENTH STREET GB 2016-1744 OWNERMARVA GENDEK

 15,000.001135 BARRET BLVD HC 2016-1652 SIGN PROS LLCMURPHY USA

 8,000.00400 N. GREEN ST GB 2016-1617 HUSK SIGNSNAPA AUTO & TRUCK PARTS

 7,200.002600 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1767 ALVEY'S SIGN COHOGAN HOLDINGS 47 LLC

 548.001322 HELM STREET ACD 2016-1766 YESCO EVANSVILLER MASON BROTHERS MEMORIAL CHAPEL

 1,000.002033 HWY 41 N SUITE B HC 2016-1748 OWNERCASH EXPRESS LLC

 15.007-B N. MCKINLEY STREET GB 2016-1705 OWNERCHAD HOBBS

 3,000.002480 HWY 41 N, SUITE J HC 2016-1654 HANKS NEON & PLASTIC SERVICEDAVITA

 3,300.001632 SECOND STREET GB 2016-1762 HUSK SIGNSMARK'S MATTRESS

 1,200.002033 HWY 41N SUITE A HC 2016-1532 PROSIGN LLCMETRO PCS GO WIRELESS

 188,092.00

Count:  8

SIGN REPLACEMENT

 27,900.002869 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1653 CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INCCRAFTON FAMIY DENTISTRY

 500.00428 N GREEN ST GB 2016-1637 ONWERCHRIS BROWN

 2,495.002202 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1754 ALVEY'S SIGN COERA REAL STATE

 5,700.002511 HWY 41 N HC 2016-1669 ALVEY'S SIGN CONICE GUY VAPORS

 500.00137 SECOND STREET CBD 2016-1781 HUSK SIGNSSHEPHERD INSURANCE

 30,000.00301 S GREEN ST GB 2016-1645 HUSK SIGNSDODGE'S CHICKEN

 7,500.002030 US HWY 41 N HC 2016-1687 CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INCNK PROPERTIES LLC

 4,500.001308 OLD MADISONVILLE RD GB 2016-1689 SIGN PROS LLCJAY PATEL

 79,095.00

Count:  61

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

 1,200.00918 E. KNIGHT CT R-2 2016-1635 OWNERCHARLES BELLAMY

 0.001632 GARFIELD AVE. R-3 2016-1593 41A BARNSJOSEPH MCDONALD

 4,000.002351 CARTER DRIVE R-2 2016-1595 PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDINGBRANDON WEBB

 500.001305 CUMNOCK STREET ARD 2016-1783 OWNERJAMES DAWES

 800.002921 BRIARCLIFF TRAIL R-2 2016-1604 OWNERSTEPHANIE MORROW

 19,000.00333 ELK AVE R-2 2016-1606 MARK SELLARSLAURI A. ROBERTS

 1,400.00995 OAKCREST DRIVE R-PUD 2016-1607 OWNERBRITTANY WOOTON & J. HINES

 4,000.001325 TARANSAY DR R-1 2016-1641 OWNERSTEPHEN & DIXIE KEACH

 10,000.00426 S. ALVASIA STREET ARD 2016-1743 HOWARDS POST FRAMELARRY W. OWENS

 700.001226 PRINGLE STREET R-3 2016-1581 OWNERMINDY GRAY

 24,000.002106 ZION RD R-2 2016-1618 AXIOM POOLS & RECREATIONDAVID SEPTER

 2,400.00510 WATSON LN, LOT #15 R-4 2016-1615 OWNERRANDY & DONNA JOHNSON

 3,000.00434 GLOVER DRIVE R-2 2016-1625 OWNERJESSICA  MUENSTERMAN
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 1,400.00889 SINCLAIR AVE R-2 2016-1616 OWNERDON WELCH

 2,375.002487 HOLLY TREE CT R-PUD 2016-1735 T.J. TURPINROBERT PALM

 15,000.002516 SUNSET LANE R-2 2016-1568 FERGY'S CONSTRUCTIONGINO JEFFRIES

 1,000.008 CLARK ST R-3 2016-1619 OWNERJEFF & ANGIE BECK

 12,400.00918 CLAY STREET ARD 2016-1621 HOBGOOD CONTRACTORS, INC.JIMMIE BARNARD

 30,000.002973 BRIARCLIFF TRAIL R-2 2016-1622 CAVANAUGH POOL, SPA, PATIO INCJOHN & RAYEANN MCNEISH

 6,000.00484 GLOVER DRIVE R-2 2016-1586 PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDINGRANDELL FULKERSON

 2,500.00216 S. ELM PLACE R-2 2016-1626 OWNERJAMES & ASHTON CAVANAH

 3,000.002374 BALMORAL DR R-1 2016-1614 OWNERDONALD PANGLE

 50,000.001340 ADAMS LANE RF-2 2016-1704 PRAXIS CONSTRUCTIONMARK NALLY

 1,000.00644 7TH ST R-4 2016-1659 COH / WORLD CHANGERSHAROLD HAWES

 4,695.00477 HEARTHSTONE LANE R-2 2016-1753 OWNERRITA POTTS

 8,000.0013 CENTER CIRCLE M-1 2016-1592 OWNERWILLIAM BILL MAJORS

 549.00518 CANOE CREEK DR. R-PUD 2016-1708 OWNERCHESTER BYRD

 1,000.00503 PLUM STREET R-3 2016-1663 CITY OF HENDERSON/WORLD CHANGEKENNETH MCNARY

 15,000.002301 SUNSET LANE R-2 2016-1758 R HEATH GREEN CONSTRUCTIONKEVIN BAER

 28,800.00619 RICHARDSON AVENUE R-2 2016-1761 RANDELL WILLIAMSMICHAEL SANDEFUR

 41,000.00280 WATSON LANE R-2 2016-1763 LINDAUER POOLSJOHN ARMSTRONG

 1,500.001022 BOOK STREET R-3 2016-1709 OWNERLARRY PRYOR

 3,000.003083 MIMOSA DRIVE R-MH 2016-1557 OWNERCHRIS DEGG

 6,000.00332 S. WATER STREET R-2 2016-1711 OWNERCALLIE MORPHETT

 900.002386 DUNDEE DR. R-1 2016-1701 OWNERJACKIE PRYOR

 12,500.00632 CANOE CREEK DR R-PUD 2016-1773 HOWARDS POST FRAMEDAVID BALL

 1,650.001293 GLENSHIEL WAY R-1 2016-1774 OWNERGLEN & LANA BRISCO

 1,900.00145 GARDEN LN R-2 2016-1697 OWNERSTACIE WALKER

 3,800.002733 WILDERNESS DRIVE R-2 2016-1555 PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDINGBRETT BARNETT

 700.002607 N. ELM STREET R-2 2016-1696 OWNERDOUGLAS STANLEY

 4,000.001629 GARFIELD AVE R-3 2016-1779 OWNERJEFFERY PATE

 30,000.001410 DYLAN CIRCLE R-2 2016-1694 RPM CONSTRUCTION & POOLSKEVIN & ANDREA PAYNE

 5,200.00108 PINES DRIVE R-2 2016-1558 TONY BYRNEKENNY TEGATHOFF

 7,500.00225 S. JULIA STREET ARD 2016-1721 OWNERDOROTHY BAKER

 3,000.001012 FIRST STREET R-3 2016-1577 PREMIER PORTABLE BUILDINGDONALD E BANKS

 60,000.001769 MADISON STREET AG 2016-1731 LONE STARBEN TAPPAN

 1,500.00609 LETCHER STREET ARD 2016-1725 OWNERDEANNA RUSSELBURG

 1,000.00828 WASHINGTON STREET ARD 2016-1661 COH / WORLD CHANGERSANGELA FLOYD

 12,000.00139 RIVERVIEW DR. R-2 2016-1695 FOXX POOLS OF EVANSVILLESAMANTHA WESTERWAL

 3,365.00826 MCCLURE AVENUE R-2 2016-1667 OWNERWALLACE DAVIS

 0.00236 OLD ORCHARD LN R-1 2016-1646 OWNERKARA & ED COBB

 1,000.001410 CUMNOCK ST ARD 2016-1565 OWNERMICHAEL FARMER
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 450.00237 S. LINCOLN AVE R-2 2016-1673 OWNERBRENT C POWELL

 2,800.00224 AUDUBON STREET R-2 2016-1674 OWNERCLEMENT RAYNER

 1,200.00300 OLD ORCHARD LANE R-1 2016-1675 OWNERRICHARD MARKET

 28,800.001245 HUNTSPOINT WAY R-1 2016-1719 OUTBACK POOL, SPA & PATIOCHAD WALKER

 1,800.00997 HILLMONT DR. R-PUD 2016-1677 BETTER BUILT BARNSBARB & GREG TOPE

 5,000.00628 SIXTH STREET R-3 2016-1679 OWNERDERRICK CARTER

 8,500.002464 JAMESTOWN DRIVE R-2 2016-1713 J WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTIONGINNY DAVIS

 6,500.00517 CHERRY ST R-2 2016-1683 HOWARDS POST FRAMEJUSTIN & ALICIA ELLIOTT

 1,000.001412 CUMNOCK ST ARD 2016-1566 OWNERDONALD E TAYLOR

 511,284.00

Count:  21

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

 2,500.00813 N. ADAMS STREET R-3 2016-1535 OWNERCLIFF & TRACY SIZEMORE

 28,000.0018 CENTER CIRCLE R-3 2016-1562 A RELIABLE HANDYMANMIKE & GLENDA HAMILTON

 600.001129 ATKINSON STREET R-3 2016-1582 OWNERAURELIO GONZALEZ

 83,000.001020 CRAIG DRIVE R-1 2016-1569 TD INNOVATIONSKASS MCKEE

 3,500.00401 S. MAIN ST R-2 2016-1539 ROYSTER CONSTRUCTION LLCMARK HARGIS

 3,500.00438 N. ELM STREET CBD 2016-1528 OWNERALLEN MAYO

 6,000.002554 REDBUD LANE R-2 2016-1723 LARRY PRYORAMANDA HIRD

 24,950.00214 TARTAN DRIVE R-1 2016-1672 JOE MATTINGLY BUILDERS, INC.FRANK & UTA HOLT

 22,236.002481 OLD CORYDON ROAD R-2 2016-1768 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY OF 

EVANSVILLE LLC

THERESA HILL

 35,194.002024 BROOKSTONE DRIVE R-1 2016-1682 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY OF 

EVANSVILLE LLC

JERRY GENTRY

 25,000.00902 HOMESTEAD TRAIL R-2 2016-1686 THORNBERRY CONSTRUCTIONMASON MICHEAL KIESER

 40,000.002669 STONEGATE DRIVE R-2 2016-1655 OASIS BACKYARD POOLSMATT DUNCAN

 27,000.00953 OSAGE DR. R-2 2016-1591 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY OF 

EVANSVILLE LLC

CORNELIUS KUUNYEEH

 83,000.001616 OLD MADISONVILLE RD R-2 2016-1649 HARGIS GENERAL CONTRACTORSCHRISTIAN HENDERSON

 10,500.003117 BRAXTON PARK DR R-1 2016-1665 JOHN MORRISSTEVE MCCHESNEY

 2,000.002530 REDBIRD LN R-2 2016-1664 OWNERROBERT & MELISSA DAVIS

 25,000.00332 S. WATER STREET R-2 2016-1527 R M SPECIALTIESCALLIE MORPHETT

 5,000.00412 CANOE CREEK DR R-PUD 2016-1636 B.A.G. CONTRACTINGPAT FULKERSON

 70,000.00205 HIGHLAND DRIVE R-2 2016-1716 ADAMS CONSTRUCTIONKELLY ALVEY

 5,000.00119 POWELL ST R-2 2016-1627 OWNERDENNIS FRANCIS

 10,500.0048 S. QUAIL RUN R-2 2016-1714 PDQ HOME IMPROCEMENT LLCEVINA BELL

 512,480.00

Count:  20

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

 3,500.001415 GRAND AVENUE ACD 2016-1777 TOMPKINS EXCAVATINGHABITAT FOR HUMANITY

 500.00531 FAIR STREET R-2 2016-1552 OWNERWILLIAM BRUCE ADAMS

 3,500.00313-315 N. INGRAM STREET R-3 2016-1551 DDT EXCAVATINGNORVELL HARRIS

 6,250.00228 S. INGRAM ST ARD 2016-1684 M. BOWLING, INC.KEN & ANN PATE

 2,500.00409 FAGAN STREET ARD 2016-1712 A.V.P. INC.HOUSING AUTHORITY OF HENDERSON
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 2,000.00920 CENTER STREET R-3 2016-1545 OWNERTERRY L. SPAINHOWARD

 3,500.001125 HELM STREET ARD 2016-1776 TOMPKINS EXCAVATINGHABITAT FOR HUMANITY

 500.001316 CLAY STREET ARD 2016-1578 OWNERJILL GIBSON

 3,000.001705 MADISON STREET M-1 2016-1794 DOUBLE A SERVICES INC.LAMBO FARMER

 1,000.00842 POND ST ARD 2016-1596 COMMUNITY ONENANCY TOOMBS

 1,900.001528 BAILEY STREET ARD 2016-1631 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONDOROTHA STONE EST

 2,445.00205 S. JULIA STREET ARD 2016-1633 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONAARON HAMILTON ESTATE

 320.00705 S. MAIN STREET HIP 2016-1732 OWNERRICK LIGGETT

 5,100.001412 POWELL STREET ACD 2016-1785 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONRICKIE GAFFORD

 2,000.00423 DR. MLK AVE. R-2 2016-1544 OWNERTERRY L. SPAINHOWARD

 1,000.00237 S. JULIA STREET ARD 2016-1745 ADAMS CONSTRUCTIONPRISCILLA HUFF

 2,105.00714 SIXTH ST R-3 2016-1656 HAZEX CONSTRUCTIONMATTIE RICE KENDRICK

 4,000.00437 S. ADAMS STREET ARD 2016-1738 ADAMS CONSTRUCTIONDOLLY COSBY

 4,000.0068 N. MCKINLEY STREET M-1 2016-1658 A.V.P. INC.WARM CENTER

 100.0013 N. JULIA STREET R-3 2016-1638 OWNERJOHN HARVEY / BRANDI FARRIS

 49,220.00

Count:  12

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

 297,993.002368 COBBLESTONE DRIVE R-1 2016-1752 JAGOE HOMES INCKERRIE & BENJAMIN PENNINGTON

 150,000.003245 BRAXTON PARK DRIVE R-2 2016-1729 HODGE DEVELOPMENTDAVID HODGE

 599,000.00637 N. MAIN STREET R-2 2016-1722 JOE MATTINGLY BUILDERS, INC.JOHN KELSEY

 102,789.00237 S. JULIA STREET ARD 2016-1786 ADAMS CONSTRUCTIONPRISCILLA HUFF

 91,665.00437 S. ADAMS STREET ARD 2016-1787 ADAMS CONSTRUCTIONDOLLY COSBY

 75,000.00719 LIEBER STREET ARD 2016-1736 HABITAT FOR HUMANITYHABITAT FOR HUMANITY

 120,000.001715 S. MAIN STREET R-2 2016-1702 HACKBERRY DEVELOPMENTHACKBERRY DEVELOPMENT LLC

 73,000.00717 5TH ST R-3 2016-1559 HABITAT FOR HUMANITYHABITAT FOR HUMANITY

 190,000.003224 SAND CASTLE DRIVE R-2 2016-1651 HUGH STONE & SONS CONSTRUCTIONHUGH STONE

 120,000.001600 STERLING CREEK DRIVE R-2 2016-1647 JOE MATTINGLY BUILDERS, INC.JOE MATTINGLY

 250,000.00604 GRAY STONE CT R-2 2016-1642 OWNERRAY PAYNE

 73,000.00715 FIFTH ST R-3 2016-1612 HABITAT FOR HUMANITYHABITAT OF HENDERSON

 2,142,447.00

Count:  9

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL

 45,000.001696 MARSHALL DRIVE R-2 2016-1698 OASIS BACKYARD POOLSQJ PROPERTIES LLC

 800.00604 SHORT SEVENTH STREET R-3 2016-1556 OWNERDANIEL GARCIA

 210,000.001340 ADAMS LN R-2 2016-1662 PRAXIS CONSTRUCTIONMARK NALLY

 1,500.002915 GREEN RIVER RD R-2 2016-1571 MCF CONSTRUCTIONJOHN CROOKS

 58,000.00126 S. ALVASIA ST. ARD 2016-1572 OWNERHOBBY & SIGLER

 10,000.00713 LIEBER ST ARD 2016-1584 OWNERJOHN DAILEY

 53,000.00631 N. ELM STREET R-2 2016-1529 OWNERJOE FLOYD

 6,500.003126 BRAXTON PARK DR. R-1 2016-1589 OWNERCHRISTOPHER MELTON

71/3/2017Report Created On:



Project CostPermit NumberZone Contractor NameAPPLICANT

 190,000.00422 S. ELM STREET R-2 2016-1765 FULLER CONTRACTINGJESS PARK

 574,800.00

Grand Total:  35,552,179.00 233Total Count:
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